

PURCHASE ORDER
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier :	<u>LUCKY TRADING AND SERVICES</u>	P.O. No. :	<u>23030756</u>
Address :	<u>Purok 4, Brgy. Gahonon</u>	Date :	<u>04/24/23</u>
	<u>Daet, Camarines Norte</u>		
Telephone No. :	<u>0920-299-9351</u>	Mode of Procurement :	<u>SHOPPING</u>
TIN :	<u>280-584-845-000</u>		

Gentlemen:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:	<u>GO</u>	Delivery Term:	<u>7CD</u>
Date of Delivery :	<u>05/02/23</u>	Payment Term:	<u>FULL</u>

Item No.	Quantity	Unit Issue	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Amount	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	10 ✓	unit	Waiting Chairs (4-seater, gang chair) 210 x 55 x 75	10,245.00	102,450.00
2	1 ✓	unit	LED Television 32"	27,000.00	27,000.00
3	1 ✓	pc	Wall Fan 18"	2,450.00	2,450.00
4	1 ✓	pc	Stand Fan 16"	3,100.00	3,100.00
5	1 ✓	pc	Knapsack Sprayer Semi - Automatic, Stainless Steel	4,500.00	4,500.00
6	5	pc	Corroqated Sheets 12"	1,000.00	5,000.00
7	20	pc	Acrylic Personalized Trophies 10" (For Pageant)	1,200.00	24,000.00
8	25	pc	Medals, GOLD plated 4.4 cm Diameter	49.00	1,225.00
9	10	pc	Whistles, Shutterproof Plastic, Assorted Color	135.00	1,350.00
10	12	pc	Tear Gas, 90ml	400.00	4,800.00
11	12	pc	Flashlight, Big	505.00	6,060.00
12	27	pack	Sticker Paper, Long, White, Matte	42.00	1,134.00
13	12	gal	Gloss Latex Paint, White	748.00	8,976.00
14	17	pc	Plywood ¾	695.00	11,815.00
15	2	kg	Finishing Nail ½"	100.00	200.00
16	1	kg	Finishing Nail 1"	103.00	103.00
17	2	kg	Finishing Nail 2"	100.00	200.00
18	1	quart	Wood Glue	330.00	330.00
19	23	set	Door Knob	230.00	5,290.00
20	15	pc	Stripwood Moulding (Edging)	52.00	780.00
21	1	box	White Board Marker	1,050.00	1,050.00
22	1	pc	White Board 2 x 3	1,326.00	1,326.00
23	1	unit	Water Pump Zacchi 800w	17,000.00	17,000.00
24	3	roll	HDPE 1 ½ x 60m	11,900.00	35,700.00
25	10	pc	Polo Shirt, Blue with Collar	175.00	1,750.00

for Various request of Barangays/PO's, NGO,s (Charge to Grants & Donation)

Total amount in words: **Two Hundred Sixty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Nine Pesos Only** 267,589.00

In case of failure to deliver within the time specified above, penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

Randolf Codillo

AMABEL B. PAJARILLO

Signature over printed name of Supplier

04/25/23

Date

RICARTE R. PADILLA

Governor